
2023 USA IWAS World Cup
Monday, January 16, 2023 - 2:00 PM

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 SALAZAR BREVE Marilin ARG 64 4/5/1976
2 BRIAR Amber CAN 65 12/3/2000
3 MOREL Ruth Sylvie CAN 66 9/21/1956
4 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith ESP 11 9/11/1995
5 BOURGINE Cassiopee FRA 35 10/5/1995
6 DELAVOIPIERE Clemence FRA 18 1/5/2000
7 VIDE Brianna FRA 7 9/28/1999
8 COLLIS Gemma GBR 2 10/10/1992
9 HOLDER Emily GBR 28 4/26/2004
10 FAN Pui Shan HKG 49 5/15/1975
11 YU Chui Yee HKG 4 3/29/1984
12 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN 10 12/23/1978
13 VERES Amarilla HUN 1 7/1/1993
14 BRUNATI Sofia ITA 25 6/20/2000
15 MATSUMOTO Mieko JPN 22 4/24/1969
16 KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR 5 4/17/2001
17 SHIN Seung Ri KOR 27 10/22/2002
18 DROZDZ Kinga POL 6 9/6/1994
19 FIDRYCH Marta POL 3 7/26/1990
20 VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR 42 3/28/2000
21 DYKES Patricia (Mama T) A. USA 99999 10/16/1963
22 ISAACSON Victoria A. USA 37 2/12/1998
23 JENSEN Shelby A. USA 21 2/8/2001
24 TAYLOR Jataya USA 99999 10/15/1985



The top 6 competitors have byes/are exempt from this round.
3 pools of 6
15 (83.33% of 18) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 VERES Amarilla HUN 1 Exempt from this round
2 COLLIS Gemma GBR 2 Exempt from this round
3 FIDRYCH Marta POL 3 Exempt from this round
4 YU Chui Yee HKG 4 Exempt from this round
5 KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR 5 Exempt from this round
6 DROZDZ Kinga POL 6 Exempt from this round
7 VIDE Brianna FRA 7
8 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN 10
9 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith ESP 11
10 DELAVOIPIERE Clemence FRA 18
11 JENSEN Shelby USA 21
12 MATSUMOTO Mieko JPN 22
13 BRUNATI Sofia ITA 25
14 SHIN Seung Ri KOR 27
15 HOLDER Emily GBR 28
16 BOURGINE Cassiopee FRA 35
17 ISAACSON Victoria USA 37
18 VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR 42
19 FAN Pui Shan HKG 49
20 SALAZAR BREVE Marilin ARG 64
21 BRIAR Amber CAN 65
22 MOREL Ruth Sylvie CAN 66
23 DYKES Patricia (Mama T) USA 99999
24 TAYLOR Jataya USA 99999
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Strip 3-4

2:00 PM

Referee(s):

SALTER Mike (GBR)
BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)

BRUNATI Sofia ITA

FAN Pui Shan HKG

VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR

VIDE Brianna FRA

MATSUMOTO Mieko JPN

TAYLOR Jataya USA

Strip 5-6

2:00 PM

Referee(s):

LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)
ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

BOURGINE Cassiopee FRA

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN

MOREL Ruth Sylvie CAN

JENSEN Shelby A. USA

SHIN Seung Ri KOR

SALAZAR BREVE Marilin ARG

Strip 7-8

2:00 PM

Referee(s):

SALARIS Rossella (ITA)
ROMANO Pasqualino (ITA)

ISAACSON Victoria A. USA

DYKES Patricia (Mama T) A. USA

DELAVOIPIERE Clemence FRA

HOLDER Emily GBR

BRIAR Amber CAN

RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith ESP
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VERES Amarilla HUN Advanced
2 COLLIS Gemma GBR Advanced
3 FIDRYCH Marta POL Advanced
4 YU Chui Yee HKG Advanced
5 KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR Advanced
6 DROZDZ Kinga POL Advanced
7 VIDE Brianna FRA 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
8 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith ESP 5 1.00 25 16 +9 Advanced
9 BOURGINE Cassiopee FRA 4 0.80 24 10 +14 Advanced
10 SHIN Seung Ri KOR 4 0.80 24 16 +8 Advanced
11 DELAVOIPIERE Clemence FRA 3 0.60 23 12 +11 Advanced
12 ISAACSON Victoria USA 3 0.60 19 15 +4 Advanced
13T KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
13T BRIAR Amber CAN 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
15 VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR 3 0.60 17 15 +2 Advanced
16 TAYLOR Jataya USA 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
17 FAN Pui Shan HKG 2 0.40 20 18 +2 Advanced
18 SALAZAR BREVE Marilin ARG 2 0.40 14 19 -5 Advanced
19 MATSUMOTO Mieko JPN 1 0.20 16 21 -5 Advanced
20 HOLDER Emily GBR 1 0.20 13 20 -7 Advanced
21 MOREL Ruth Sylvie CAN 1 0.20 11 20 -9 Advanced
22 JENSEN Shelby USA 1 0.20 9 20 -11 Eliminated
23 BRUNATI Sofia ITA 1 0.20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
24 DYKES Patricia (Mama T) USA 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Eliminated



Finals

Ref: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)
Video: ABATTI Cesar Julio (ARG)
Assist: SHUMATE Sean (USA)
Assist: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

1

Ref: ROMANO Pasqualino (ITA)
Video: BORGOS Susan (USA)
Assist: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
Assist: CURTIS Leo (USA)

2

Semi-Finals

(1) RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith

Ref: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)
Video: HARRIS Paul (USA)

1

Ref: ROMANO Pasqualino (ITA)
Video: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

2

Ref: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
Video: SALTER Mike (GBR)

3

Ref: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)
Video: ABATTI Cesar Julio (ARG)

4

Table of 8

Ref: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

1

(8) RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith

Ref: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)

2

Ref: ROMANO Pasqualino (ITA)

3

Ref: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

4

Ref: CURTIS Leo (USA)

5

Ref: BORGOS Susan (USA)

6

Ref: HARRIS Paul (USA)

7

Ref: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: ROMANO Pasqualino (ITA)

2

3

(8) RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith
4

5

Ref: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

6

Ref: HARRIS Paul (USA)

7

8

9

Ref: ABATTI Cesar Julio (ARG)

10

(11) DELAVOIPIERE Clemence
11

12

13

14

(15) VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale

Ref: CURTIS Leo (USA)

15

16

Table of 32

HUN

HKG

USA

FRA

(8) RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith

ESP

KOR

CAN

USA

HUN

GBR

HKG

POL

JPN

CAN

(11) DELAVOIPIERE Clemence
FRA

POL

FRA

KOR

(15) VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale
TUR

ARG

GBR



Ref: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
Video: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)
Assist: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)
Assist: HARRIS Paul (USA)

1

Finals

Ref: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)
Video: ABATTI Cesar Julio (ARG)
Assist: SHUMATE Sean (USA)
Assist: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

1

Ref: ROMANO Pasqualino (ITA)
Video: BORGOS Susan (USA)
Assist: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
Assist: CURTIS Leo (USA)

2

Semi-Finals

(1) RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith

Ref: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)
Video: HARRIS Paul (USA)

1

Ref: ROMANO Pasqualino (ITA)
Video: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

2

Ref: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
Video: SALTER Mike (GBR)

3

Ref: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)
Video: ABATTI Cesar Julio (ARG)

4

Table of 8

HUN

(8) RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith

ESP

KOR

HKG

POL

POL

FRA

GBR
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 FIDRYCH Marta POL 7/26/1990
2 KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR 4/17/2001
3T RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith ESP 9/11/1995
3T VIDE Brianna FRA 9/28/1999
5 VERES Amarilla HUN 7/1/1993
6 COLLIS Gemma GBR 10/10/1992
7 YU Chui Yee HKG 3/29/1984
8 DROZDZ Kinga POL 9/6/1994
9 BOURGINE Cassiopee FRA 10/5/1995
10 SHIN Seung Ri KOR 10/22/2002
11 DELAVOIPIERE Clemence FRA 1/5/2000
12 ISAACSON Victoria A. USA 2/12/1998
13T KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN 12/23/1978
13T BRIAR Amber CAN 12/3/2000
15 VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR 3/28/2000
16 TAYLOR Jataya USA 10/15/1985
17 FAN Pui Shan HKG 5/15/1975
18 SALAZAR BREVE Marilin ARG 4/5/1976
19 MATSUMOTO Mieko JPN 4/24/1969
20 HOLDER Emily GBR 4/26/2004
21 MOREL Ruth Sylvie CAN 9/21/1956
22 JENSEN Shelby A. USA 2/8/2001
23 BRUNATI Sofia ITA 6/20/2000
24 DYKES Patricia (Mama T) A. USA 10/16/1963



2023 USA IWAS World Cup
Monday, January 16, 2023 - 2:00 PM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ABATTI Cesar Julio ARG B RR213 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
ANZOLIN Carolina BRA B RR235 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BLUMOWSKI Ingolf GER A RR6 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BORGOS Susan H. USA P Ref: 1 Video: 1
CURTIS Leo D. USA B RR303 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HARRIS Paul USA A RR42 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
LECZYCKI Jakub POL B RR58 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LISPI Alessandro ITA B RR207 Ref: 1 Video: 1
ROMANO Pasqualino ITA B RR151 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALARIS Rossella ITA B RR208 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALTER Mike GBR B RR152 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SHUMATE Sean USA A RR77 Video: 1



Total entries: 24
Total participants: 24
Top-32 ranked participants: 15
Number of countries represented: 13

USA: 4 participants
FRA: 3 participants
CAN: 2 participants
GBR: 2 participants
POL: 2 participants
HKG: 2 participants
HUN: 2 participants
KOR: 2 participants
ITA: 1 participants
JPN: 1 participants
ESP: 1 participants
ARG: 1 participants
TUR: 1 participants


